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MIX PARANTHA COMBO
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Chicken Specialties
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Indian vegetarian dishes
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Salad, Raita And
Beverages
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Veg Curries - Paneer
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Special Chicken Curry

Dishes
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FISH FINGER (250 GMS)

CHICKEN PAKORA COKE 250 ML
PET BOTTLE
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Beverage Combos

BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI
COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

CHICKEN BIRYANI COKE 250 ML
PET BOTTLE

VEG BIRYANI COKE 250 ML PET
BOTTLE

BONELESS CHICKEN PAKORA
COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

PANEER PAKORA COKE 250 ML
PET BOTTLE
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TANGRI KEBAB (4 PCS)

Swiggy Exclusive
Combos

DAL MAKHANI 6 BUTTER ROTI 2
COLD DRINKS (300 ML)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
AFGHANI CHICKEN (HALF)

RARA CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER
ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)

BUTTER CHICKEN (HALF) 6
BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300
ML)

KADAI CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER
ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)

PANEER BUTTER MASALA 6
BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300
ML)

q RAJU SPECIAL
CHICKEN
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0000 00000 0000
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Family Binge Combos

KADAI CHICKEN (HALF) 8 BUTTER
ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250 ML
EACH) SALAD

CHILLY CHICKEN GRAVY (HALF) 3
GARLIC NAAN 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD

X320

X290

X490

X470

X470

X470

X380

X410

X260

X50
X430
X410
X430
X230
X220

X570

X530

RAHRA CHICKEN (HALF) 3 GARLIC
NAAN OR RICE 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD

TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL) 3
COLD DRINK 250 ML EACH)

BUTTER CHICKEN (HALF) 8
BUTTER ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD

AFGANI CHICKEN (HALF)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
CHICKEN TIKKA (FULL) 3 COLD
DRINK (250 ML EACH)

AFGANI CHICKEN FULL) 3 COLD
DRINK 250 ML EACH)

PANEER BUTTER MASALA (FULL)
DAL MAKHANI JEERA RICE 6
BUTTER ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250
ML EACH) SALAD
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