



## Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba ਰਾਜੁਜ਼

<https://speisekarte.menu/>  
SCF 32, Phase 9, Mohali, Chandigarh, India



Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba ਰਾਜੁਜ਼ Chandigarh ਨੂੰ 122 ਮੁੱਲ ਵਿੱਚ ਦੇਣਾ ਚਾਹੀਦਾ ਹੈ ਜਿਥੋਂ ਦੇ ਲਈ [ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ](#) ਦੀ ਮੁੱਲ ਰੁ275 ਹੈ।

# Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba ॥



## ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹170

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹210

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା କାମିଲ

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା କାମିଲ

₹20

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା କାମିଲ

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା କାମିଲ

₹190

## ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹449

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

MIX PARANTHA COMBO

₹80

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ (2 ପରାନ୍ଥା)

₹70

## ମୁଖ୍ୟ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹240

## ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹230

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹190

## ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹250

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା (1 ପରାନ୍ଥା)

₹39

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹240

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ (1 ପରାନ୍ଥା)

₹15

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹130

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹440

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹430

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹350

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹150

## ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମା (2 ପରାନ୍ଥା)

₹70

## ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ

₹410

## ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

ମୁଖ୍ୟମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ମନ୍ତ୍ରିତ ପରାନ୍ଥା

₹210

# Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba રાજુસ ચચા જી ઢબા



## સાંદ્રાણ વાળા વાણીઓ

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા (1 વાળા) ₹15

## સાંદ્રાણ વાળા

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા વાણીઓ ₹319

## સાંદ્રાણ વાળા વાણીઓ

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹410

## Chicken Specialties

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹409

## Fish Specialties

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹440

## Special Rice

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹185

## Non Vegetarian Entrees

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹270

## Regional Specialties

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹220

## Vegetarian Appetizer

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹150

## Mineral Water

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા (1 વાળા) ₹25

## Indian vegetarian dishes

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹209

## Breads On Tandoor

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા (1 વાળા) ₹25

## Salad, Raita And Beverages

LIMCA (500 ML) ₹60

## Vegetarians On A Roll

ALOO DUM PUKHT ₹230

## Veg Curries - Paneer

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹299

## Murgh | Chicken

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹430

## Vegetarian Recommendation

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹180

## Vegetarian Indian Dishes

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹140

## Tandoori Treasure

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹250

## Indian Palace Specialties

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹400

## Specialties of Chicken

સાંદ્રાણ વાળા ₹400

# Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba રાજુસ ચચા જી ઢબા



## Special Chicken Curry Dishes

સ્પેશિયલ ચિન્ને

₹410

FISH FINGER (250 GMS)

₹410

CHICKEN PAKORA COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

₹290

સ્પેશિયલ ચિન્ને (1 પીલી)

₹30

## ચિન્ને

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹120

ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹160

ચિન્ને

₹80

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹290

## ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

ચિન્ને ચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹175

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹230

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹110

ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹260

## ચિન્ને

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹350

ચિન્ને

₹190

ચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹260

ચિન્ને

₹229

ચિન્ને

₹210

ચિન્ને

₹170

## ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹80

## Beverage Combos

ચિન્ને

₹340

BONELESS CHICKEN BIRYANI COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

₹370

ચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹120

CHICKEN BIRYANI COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

₹285

## ચિન્ને

ચિન્ને

₹125

VEG BIRYANI COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

₹240

ચિન્ને ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

₹190

BONELESS CHICKEN PAKORA COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

₹310

ચિન્ને

₹190

PANEER PAKORA COKE 250 ML PET BOTTLE

₹240

## ચિન્ને ચિન્ને

ચિન્ને

₹380

ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹170

ચિન્ને

₹390

ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹240

ચિન્ને

₹410

ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹170

## Recommended

ચિન્નેચિન્નેચિન્ને

₹260

RAOSTED GARLIC FISH

₹400

# Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba ڦڻڻ



# TANGRI KEBAB (4 PCS)

## Swiggy Exclusive Combos

<b>Swiggy Exclusive Combos</b>	
<b>TANGRI KEBAB (4 PCS)</b>	₹320
<b>DAL MAKHANI 6 BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)</b>	₹290
<b>TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) AFGHANI CHICKEN (HALF)</b>	₹490
<b>RARA CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)</b>	₹470
<b>BUTTER CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)</b>	₹470
<b>KADAI CHICKEN (HALF) 6 BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)</b>	₹470
<b>PANEER BUTTER MASALA 6 BUTTER ROTI 2 COLD DRINKS (300 ML)</b>	₹380
<b>RAHRA CHICKEN (HALF) 3 GARLIC NAAN OR RICE 3 COLD DRINK (250 ML EACH) SALAD</b>	₹570
<b>TANDOORI CHICKEN FULL) 3 COLD DRINK 250 ML EACH)</b>	₹539
<b>BUTTER CHICKEN (HALF) 8 BUTTER ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250 ML EACH) SALAD</b>	₹570
<b>AFGANI CHICKEN (HALF) TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) CHICKEN TIKKA (FULL) 3 COLD DRINK (250 ML EACH)</b>	₹899
<b>AFGANI CHICKEN FULL) 3 COLD DRINK 250 ML EACH)</b>	₹539
<b>PANEER BUTTER MASALA (FULL) DAL MAKHANI JEERA RICE 6 BUTTER ROTI 3 COLD DRINK (250 ML EACH) SALAD</b>	₹499

	<b>RAJU SPECIAL CHICKEN</b>	₹410
●●●● ●● ●●●●●●		₹260
●●●● ●●●● (2 ●●●●)		₹50
<b>BONLESS GINGER CHICKEN</b>		₹430
●●●● ●●●●●● ●●●●		₹410
<b>BONLESS GARLIC CHICKEN</b>		₹430
●●●●●● ●●●●		₹230
●●●●●● ●●●●		₹220

XIX

# Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba ਰਾਜੁਜ਼ ਚਚਾ ਜੀ ਢਾਬਾ

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਭੇਟਾ

₹140

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਭੇਟਾ



## Rajus Chacha Ji Dhaba

SCF 32, Phase 9, Mohali,  
Chandigarh, India

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਭੇਟਾ:

---

ਪੰਜਾਬ ਭੇਟਾ [Menu](#)

